1. RMHA ADULT TRAIL OBSTACLE
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Back Number Horse Name Rider Name Owner Place
@ 101 Glennas Stormy Night Aleena Turner Aleeha Turner / 7

11F bt HeatherAnderson Heather Arderson—

418 She's A Mantere Ate-Hash ——ATma Hash—

*+24 P HeatherAnderson HeatherAnderson—

422 Hiy+Hatcomb Hiy-Halcomb —  OiHalcomrT——

138 BRF Boot Scootin' Boogie ~ Tammy Phinney Tammy Phinney v~ (o

180 DMH's Bella Angel Charlie DeAtley Julie Tucker «~ Ky

351 Elite's Hallelujah Julie Brown Julie Brown w

“*20-

—~t=e A EY

Charlie DeAtley v~

528 WOF's Wind Commander =
53— WOF-Seutentre——Shelby-Weekerly Shelby Weckerdy

559 Bet on the Bay Travis Shoemaker -~ Travis Shoemaker 5?
570 Sundown Sierra Charlie DeAtley .~ Steve & Susan Heuslein |
775 Sapphire Gin Claire Shoemaker ~ Travis Shoemaker )
177 orpece Pegfebuarchs PegiGelwonls 4
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5. RMHA CONFORMATION (2-4 YEAR OLD)
Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place

123 Shaun Lyon Baywatch Babe Robert Patrick j




6. RMHA CONFORMATION (5 AND OLDER)

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
128 Shaun Lyon Fairwinds Heisman Warning Ashley Slone / Kynzi Slone ’j__
192 Shaun Lyon CCF Unleashed Myranda Elliott =1
351 Julie Brown Elite's Hallelujah Julie Brown 5
479 Jennifer Hall Tapout Jennifer Hall ﬁ/
904 Mia Horton The Greatest Showman Keith Pugh pZ



7. JUVENILE PLEASURE (NO STALLIONS)

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place

205 Arabella Caldwell Cocoa Arabella Caldwell Z__
310 Colton May Jake Colton May

346 Hayden Williams Wild Thang Hayden Williams "%
677 Brayden Williams Hot Rod Brayden Williams \
776 Logan Williams Magic Logan Williams L
Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner




8. RMHA SHOW PLEASURE MARES & GELDINGS

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
5 Tana Wells B&T's Slamma Jamma Brenda Watson
L} ¢ 26 Vernon Stamper Kitty Hawk Vernon & Joyce Stamper g
17 36 Kolby Tipton Delta Queen Justin Anderson g
117 Heather Anderson Shiva Heather Anderson
2 123 Shaun Lyon Baywatch Babe Robert Patrick =
| 552 Charlie DeAtley DHS's Diamond Broker Melisse Sharkey | l
@g 90141 \ Cheryl Adkins GHS's Been A Long Time Coming Dale Chu =y
~J
compues

chana Hus Dack # 46 901 | as i+ weuldn't toke Jaer 4




9. RMHA AMATEUR COUNTRY TRAIL PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
8 Darin Woods Silver's Lollipop Mary Hager g
51 Jeff McCarty Nick's Little Nikki Jeff McCarty

127 Tiffany Leary FBF - Bringing Sexy Back Tiffany Leary g
132 Seth Jackson Artemis Spirit Tana Wells £
143 Lisa Stensrud GHS's Who's That Lady Dale Chu

149 Madison Stumbo RHF Hell's Bells Morgan Stumbo

153 Morgan Stumbo Pleasure Brooks' Risen David and Sherry Brown

180 Julie Tucker DMH's Bella Angel Julie Tucker é
351 Julie Brown Elite's Hallelujah Julie Brown

391 Sharma Brown G & B's Deuces Wild Sharma Brown 10O
475 Jennifer Hall Obviously An Heiress Jennifer Hall

565 Cherish Strunk Her's Lay it on the Line Kim Stivers %
570 Susan Heuslein Sundown Sierra Steve & Susan Heuslein

620 Tracy Rose RHF Windswept John and Tracy Rose

765 Bobby Baker DJ's Cash Bobby Baker

775 Claire Shoemaker Sapphire Gin Travis Shoemaker

932 Aleeha Turner Blue Boy's Sundown Jeff & Patricia McCarty ]
966 Ragan Adkins Music Rising Star Jeff Yarber |
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10. RMHA YOUTH 12-17 SHOW PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
136 Justin Stefanic HRC's Shooting Star Jason & Amy Stefanic |
150 Peyton Gabbard CF's Hellfire David & Kelli Moore =
318 Hayden Williams GHS get busy Emerson Williams =
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11. OPEN LADIES PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Placed
118 Anna Hash She's A Maniac Anna Hash )
124 HeatherAnderson ~Hhx — —  HeatherAndersen——

122 Cily Hatcomb——————— i Hateormb—————————Lily Halcomb__

141 Andrea Crawford Lena's Smokin' Promise Tom Arnold S
205 Arabella Caldwell Cocoa Arabella Caldwell (D
420 Sydney Agee Rockin' R Imagine That Sydney Agee Z—/
544 Donna Layne Hershey's Mountain Candyman Donna Layne Z
966 Kaycie Bowen Music Rising Star Jeff Yarber '



12. RMHA 3 YEAR OLD SHOW PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
318 Emerson Williams GHS get busy Emerson Williams a i
919 Chad Weaver GWF's Miss Sassy Pants Chad Weaver 3
923 Amy Stefanic TM's The Anchorman Chad Weaver I
928 Greg Brewer Epic Storm Gary Taylor |




13. RMHA TRAIL PLEASURE MARES & GELDINGS

Back Number

Rider Name

Horse Name

Owner Place

i Heather Ande

128
129
138
278
391
402
443
528

566 D) B

677
793
926

173

AL

Shaun Lyon
Amanda Gooch
Tammy Phinney
Randy Inman
John Rose
Vernon Stamper
Mary Kelley Tucker
Charlie DeAtley
Travis Shoemaker
Brayden Williams
Mikie Bowen
Greg Brewer

M h Q (J \f‘-!{'(im o

f & Ko PRades Hit e flark
fon

Fairwinds Heisman Warning
She's Got Mountain Rythym
BRF Boot Scootin' Boogie
Quickly Getting Famous

G & B's Deuces Wild

Black Knight

RNB Choco Dock's Marietta
WOF's Wind Commander
Bet on the Bay

Hot Rod

JS Hell on Heels

PBF Touch of Essence

BMH's The (owdess

Ashley Slone / Kynzi Slone

Amanda Gooch L—{
Tammy Phinney |
Gale Marquardt 4
Sharma Brown

Laura Couch Z
Steve & Susan Heuslein

Ann Day
Travis Shoemaker O'S
Brayden Williams (o
John and Kim Stivers

—

David and Sherry Brown S
Chad ueaer C1
Konvin Menree j




14. JACK BENNY (55 & OVER) WALK, FAVORITE GAIT
Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place

443 Susan Heuslein RNB Choco Dock's Marietta Steve & Susan Heuslein i
570 Steve Heuslein Sundown Sierra Steve & Susan Heuslein 2



15. RMHA 11 AND UNDER TRAIL PLEASURE
Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place

310 Colton May Jake Colton May -
914 Chase Gordon Jessica's Sky is the Limit Jessica Brewer [




16. RMHA SHOW PLEASURE STALLIONS

Back Number

Rider Name

Horse Name

Owner

Place

10

81

147
248
394
417
473
479
697
739

Randy Inman
Greg Brewer
Vernon Stamper
Shaun Lyon
Charlie DeAtley
John Rose

Amy Stefanic
Jennifer Hall
Jeff Yarber
Baylee Fawler

Champhange On The Rocks
JPG's Amos Moses

Image of Fearless

Money Shot

PBF's Simon Barjonah

PBF Armed + Dangerous
GHS Have You Ever

Tapout

Blue Warning

Winemaker

Henry & Betty Lovall
Jessica Brewer

Vernon Stamper
Barbara Rector

Steve & Susan Heuslein
John and Tracy Rose
Chad Weaver

Jennifer Hall

Jerry Morgan

Kevin & Baylee Fawler
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17. RMHA COUNTRY TRAIL PLEASURE MARES & GELDINGS

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
51 Jeff McCarty Nick's Little Nikki Jeff McCarty

101 Aleeha Turner Glennas Stormy Night Aleeha Turner C;
17— —HeatherAnderson———Shiva——————  HeatherAnderson———

127 Tiffany Leary FBF - Bringing Sexy Back Tiffany Leary %
138 Tammy Phinney BRF Boot Scootin' Boogie Tammy Phinney

143 Lisa Stensrud GHS's Who's That Lady Dale Chu 7
149 Morgan Stumbo RHF Hell's Bells Morgan Stumbo

180 Mary Kelley Tucker DMH's Bella Angel Julie Tucker %
351 Julie Brown Elite's Hallelujah Julie Brown

391 Sharma Brown G & B's Deuces Wild Sharma Brown

475 Jennifer Hall Obviously An Heiress Jennifer Hall * D
483 Randy Inman LBF's One Fancy Lady Rebecca Taylor

485 Amy Stefanic PEGS TruBlu Kay Conner /—-]
565 Derick Tipton Her's Lay it on the Line Kim Stivers ]
570 Charlie DeAtley Sundown Sierra Steve & Susan Heuslein 5
775 Claire Shoemaker Sapphire Gin Travis Shoemaker

932 Greg Brewer Blue Boy's Sundown Jeff & Patricia McCarty

966 Ragan Adkins Music Rising Star Jeff Yarber |




18. RMHA NOVICE SHOW PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
133 Seth Jackson Zorro David Moore T
142 Harrison ’Do:.j[e, Bad News Hawk Emerson Williams 4]
248 Barbara Rector Money Shot Barbara Rector 3
544 Donna Layne Hershey's Mountain Candyman Donna Layne 74




19. RMHA AOT COUNTRY TRAIL PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
51 Jeff McCarty Nick's Little Nikki Jeff McCarty H
101 Aleeha Turner Glennas Stormy Night Aleeha Turner =
138 Tammy Phinney BRF Boot Scootin' Boogie Tammy Phinney /-
139 Breanna Hardin South Forty Step Into The Sun Breanna Hardin »
149 Morgan Stumbo RHF Hell's Bells Morgan Stumbo |
775 Claire Shoemaker Sapphire Gin Travis Shoemaker ol
907 Keith Pugh Music's Diva Lafaye Keith Pugh <4




20. OPEN TRAIL PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
129 Amanda Gooch She's Got Mountain Rythym Amanda Gooch Z
131 Mary Kelley Tucker WOF Glamour and Style Mary Kelley Tucker 2
140 Andrea Crawford Little Man's Romance Andrea Crawford 4
148 Kadi Sparks Lakota Kadi Sparks -1
420 Sydney Agee Rockin' R Imagine That Sydney Agee é
442 Jennifer Hall Motion's Legacy Jennifer Hall 5
539 Travis Robinson SGF's Don't Fall For It Robin Drennon




21. RMHA 3 YEAR OLD TRAIL PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
+hHs— Aorgan-Stumbe Rleasure-Broo
427 Charlie DeAtley Chicago Blues Steve & Susan Heuslein
909 Mia Horton CG Queen of Hearts Carrington Goff
922 Amy Stefanic

GWF's Sugar N Spice

Chad Weaver

= N




22. RMHA 11

AND UNDER SHOW PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner
134 Luke Tackett Jake's Comet Brenda Watson Place |
145 Avery Bennett Mur's Bold Witness Rusty Bennett =



23. RMHA YOUTH 12-17 TRAIL PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name . Horse Name Owner Place
387 Jeremiah‘l’uﬁc&aﬁy'- Sunday Morning Warning Patti McCarty 5
474 Peyton Gabbard Paps O Charlie Peyton J Gabbard /
498 Kelsey Howell TRF's El Toro John & Kim Stivers H
677 Brayden Williams Hot Rod Brayden Williams A
836 Eddie Moreno DHS's Divine Providence Dark Horse Stable 2.




24. RMHA NOVICE COUNTRY TRAIL PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
127 Tiffany Leary FBF - Bringing Sexy Back Tiffany Leary | D
132 Seth Jackson Artemis Spirit Tana Wells 4]
138 Tammy Phinney BRF Boot Scootin' Boogie Tammy Phinney Z
143 Lisa Stensrud GHS's Who's That Lady Dale Chu |
149 Madison Stumbo RHF Hell's Bells Morgan Stumbo '5
340 Harrison D:y(& Fame of Fortune Sandra Safron &
351 Leah Palmquist Elite's Hallelujah Julie Brown |
439 Allyson Keene GSA's Gearless Lady Keith Pugh ‘8
565 John Stivers Her's Lay it on the Line Kim Stivers i
591 Derek Vance Carly’'s Steel Glory Derek Vance )
765 Peyton Calhoun DJ's Cash Bobby Baker



25. RMHA AMATEUR SHOW PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place

36 Justin Anderson Delta Queen Justin Anderson =z,

118 Anna Hash She's A Maniac Anna Hash 1@
Zorro —BavidMoore———

‘%\JM

281
295
339
423
519
585
739
759
798
925

Cole Compton
Ramona Jackson
Darin Woods
Harrison
Jennifer Hall
Michael Dehart
Shelby Weckerly
Baylee Fawler
Ragan Adkins
Ashleigh Willis
Gary Taylor

GHS's Hot to Trot
Fairwinds Poker Face
Jubilee's Jukebox Dancer
Rio Valley Lola

RRF's Center Stage
PBF Fully Loaded
GHS Last Call
Winemaker

DHS's Mr. Bohannon
A Fearless Warrior
JPG's Rank Stranger

Cole Compton &
Ashley Slone

Darin Woods CI
Emerson Williams &
Jennifer Hall 5
Michael and Erica Dehart ]
Shelby Weckerly =
Kevin & Baylee Fawler

Dark Horse Stable Lj
Ashleigh Willis =
Jessica Brewer



26. RMHA 11 AND UNDER COUNTRY TRAIL PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
A32—_  tukeTackett — ——Artemis Spirit— Tana Wells

310 Colton May Jake Colton May |

929 Chase Gordon Lady Antebellum Linda Taylor .



27. RMHA COUNTRY TRAIL PLEASURE STALLIONS

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
126 Vernon Stamper Bud Platinum Vernon Stamper 2
315 Randy Inman Split Ridge Tungstun Marcia Coy -
620 John Rose RHF Windswept John and Tracy Rose 32
12 g N ‘3 ; o . e
\65 Mo lease Brook@ Touddls Sherry Browent |
0 Sl ae
W2




28. LEAD LINE
Back Number

Rider Name

Horse Name

Owner

Place

140
907
909

929
17

Ruby Mcclease
Darby Pugh
Elena Keen
Finley Staggs
Madi Hedayes

Little Man's Romance
Music's Diva Lafaye
CG Queen of Hearts
Lady Antebellum

Andrea Crawford
Keith Pugh
Carrington Goff
Linda Taylor



29. PINK CLASS (17 AND UNDER)

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
- Madh — [ e Heather Anderson -

145 Avery Bennett Mur's Bold Witness Rusty Bennett [
148 Kadi Sparks Lakota Kadi Sparks Z
205 Arabella Caldwell Cocoa Arabella Caldwell 4

338 Ruby DeAtley Pacific Sundown Ruby DeAtley Z

474 Peyton Gabbard Paps O Charlie Peyton J Gabbard S



30. PINK CLASS (ADULT)

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
121 Heather Anderson Jinx Heather Anderson %
122 Lily Halcomb Lily Halcomb Lily Halcomb H
127 Tiffany Leary FBF - Bringing Sexy Back Tiffany Leary |
420 Sydney Agee Rockin' R Imagine That Sydney Agee 9.



31. RMHA AOT TRAIL PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
129 Amanda Gooch She's Got Mountain Rythym Amanda Gooch I
130 Cole Compton GHS's Quality Road Cole Compton 5
532 Breanna Hardin Rebel Ridge Colonel Bob Breanna Hardin ;/
535 Shelby Weckerly WOF Soul on Fire Shelby Weckerly B
559 Travis Shoemaker Bet on the Bay Travis Shoemaker (ﬂ
836 Ragan Adkins DHS's Divine Providence Dark Horse Stable 2
904 Dana Pugh The Greatest Showman Keith Pugh Y|
777 teqgy Eyncds  Tacos Msterpace Repy edonls H




32. RMHA YOUTH 12-17 COUNTRY TRAIL

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
(I L

387 Jereminh SeaS Sunday Morning Warning Patti McCarty ?)

570 Ruby Deatley Sundown Sierra Steve & Susan Heuslein

677 Brayden Williams Hot Rod Brayden Williams -

966 Eddie Moreno Music Rising Star Jeff Yarber 2_




33. RMHA NOVICE TRAIL PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
131 Leah Palmquist WOF Glamour and Style Mary Kelley Tucker \
591 Derek Vance Carly's Steel Glory Derek Vance 2L
793 John Stivers JS Hell on Heels John and Kim Stivers 3

909 Mia Horton CG Queen of Hearts Carrington Goff

~
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34. RMHA 3 YEAR OLD COUNTRY TRAIL PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
A7ep Morgan Stumbo Spirit's Rocky Top Benny Orr [
oxa <7l
(o mpd-ﬂ
)
pooulddn't



35. RMHA TRAIL PLEASURE STALLIONS

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
66 » Charlie DeAtley Black Market Diamond Steve & Susan Heuslein 2
137 ¢ Jason Stefanic Double Creeks Treasured Legacy Nicole Travalini-Jones &
192 « Shaun Lyon CCF Unleashed Myranda Elliott 4
382 ¢ Justin Anderson VBF Venture For Gold Justin Anderson 3
—559— ~———hravis-Shoemaker Bet on-the-Bay— Fravis-Shoemaker— —
777 . Peg Edwards Paco's Masterpiece Peg Edwards Y
921 . Amy Stefanic GWF Mr. Sophisticated Chad Weaver i
927 . Greg Brewer Zsa Zam Gary Taylor =1



36. OPEN COUNTRY TRAIL PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
8 “Randy-tnman- Silver's-Lollipap Mary Hager-
148 Kadi Sparks Lakota Kadi Sparks pr -

420 Sydney Agee Rockin' R Imagine That Sydney Agee ﬁ



37. OPEN SHOW/CLASSIC PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
5 Tana Wells B&T's Slamma Jamma Brenda Watson p—
141 Andrea Crawford Lena's Smokin' Promise Tom Arnold _’]
806 Charlie DeAtley Red River Diamond Julia Tucker 4
901 Cheryl Adkins The Rooster Cheryl Adkins A



38. RMHA AMATEUR TRAIL PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
6 Steve Heusteir—————Blaek-Mearket Biamond——————Steve & SusamHeustein——
» 129 = Amanda-Geech She's Got Mountain Rythym Amanda Gooch 5
O Cole-Gompton—————GHS'sQuatity Road— CoteCompten——
. 131 = Julie Tucker WOF Glamour and Style Mary Kelley Tucker 5
. 192 ~  Shauntyon Mim\;[ CCF Unleashed Myranda Elliott
. 272 < Morgan Stumbo “l27 S the Wizard Karma John Stivers
382 “ Justin Anderson VBF Venture For Gold Justin Anderson l
438 — Chad Weaver BMH's The Countess Chad Weaver 2
- 443 — Susan Heuslein RNB Choco Dock's Marietta Steve & Susan Heuslein 1
. 498 = Cherish Strunk TRF's El Toro John & Kim Stivers C‘
© 528 A Arp-Bay—— WOF's Wind Commander Ann Day
777 - Peg Edwards Paco's Masterpiece Peg Edwards &
793 = John Stivers JS Hell on Heels John and Kim Stivers %g
- 836 « Ragan Adkins DHS's Divine Providence Dark Horse Stable
- 904 - Mia Horton The Greatest Showman Keith Pugh
. 927 X SapyTaytor— Zsa Zam Gary Taylor

- 6559 ~ TN Thoemaver POn e BAY Ny el 10



39. RMHA AOT SHOW PLEASURE

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
118 Anna Hash She's A Maniac Anna Hash g

150 Kelli Moore CF's Hellfire David & Kelli Moore (=

213 Michael Dehart Ventures Maxx'd Out Michael and Erica Dehart =
585 Shelby Weckerly GHS Last Call Shelby Weckerly 4
759 Ragan Adkins DHS's Mr. Bohannon Dark Horse Stable |
798 Ashleigh Willis A Fearless Warrior Ashleigh Willis 2
936 Dana Pugh B&T's Silver Design Keith Pugh =7




40. RMHA YOUTH TRAIL PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
474 Peyton Gabbard Paps O Charlie Peyton J Gabbard ‘
677 Brayden Williams Hot Rod Brayden Williams 2




41. RMHA OPEN COUNTRY TRAIL PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
143 Lisa Stensrud GHS's Who's That Lady Dale Chu <
153 Morgan Stumbo Pleasure Brooks' Risen David and Sherry Brown 4/
570 Charlie DeAtley Sundown Sierra Steve & Susan Heuslein |
591 Derek Vance Carly’'s Steel Glory Derek Vance -
620 John Rose RHF Windswept John and Tracy Rose s



42. RMHA YOUTH SHOW PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
136 Justin Stefanic HRC's Shooting Star Jason & Amy Stefanic |

145 Avery Bennett Mur's Bold Witness Rusty Bennett k-
150 Peyton Gabbard CF's Hellfire David & Kelli Moore ,Z
318 Hayden Williams GHS get busy Emerson Williams )
677 Brayden Williams Hot Rod Brayden Williams L\



43. RMHA OPEN TRAIL PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
66 Charlie DeAtley Black Market Diamond Steve & Susan Heuslein 41’
129 Amanda Gooch She's Got Mountain Rythym Amanda Gooch 2
443 Susan Heuslein RNB Choco Dock's Marietta Steve & Susan Heuslein 5
490 Travis Robinson Pride's Hit The Mark Kevin Monroe e
528 Mary Kelley Tucker WOF's Wind Commander Ann Day C
921 Amy Stefanic GWF Mr. Sophisticated Chad Weaver |



44, OPEN PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
Back Number Rider Name

Horse Name

Owner

Place

131 Mary Kelley Tucker

WOF Glamour and Style

Mary Kelley Tucker

B




45. RMHA YOUTH

COUNTRY TRAIL PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
340 Hayden Williams Fame of Fortune Sandra Safron Z,
570 Ruby Deatley Sundown Sierra Steve & Susan Heuslein [
966 Eddie Moreno Music Rising Star Jeff Yarber

s



46. RMHA OPEN SHOW PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP

Back Number Rider Name Horse Name Owner Place
123 Shaun Lyon Baywatch Babe Robert Patrick )
141 Andrea Crawford Lena's Smokin' Promise Tom Arnold 5
394 Charlie DeAtley PBF's Simon Barjonah Steve & Susan Heuslein </
417 John Rose PBF Armed + Dangerous  John and Tracy Rose %
552 Mary Kelly Tucker DHS's Diamond Broker Melisse Sharkey -
697 Jeff Yarber Blue Warning Jerry Morgan |




